
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 

"All prices are in Indian Rupees. 
Government taxes as applicable.
We levy no service charge. Our standard 
measure is 150 ml for wines by glass and 60 
ml for all spirits and liqueurs. "

Tequila -Salvia
tequila,orange juice,muddled rosemary and sweet 
and sour.

750

Old maid
london dry gin, elder flower, cucumber, basil  and 
swee & sour.

750

A date at 72
single malt  ,home made anjeer syrup,lime juice 
,smoked with cinnamon

850

Dragon Lady
gin, pink dragon fruit  and kiwi shrub, l ime, sugar 
and egg.

750

Tea-Time-Tipple
bourbon whiskey infused with ginger & pear 
,pineapple juice,lime juice

750

Skeleton matricaria
"dark Rum (Captain Morgan)-  30ml Rye Whiskey -  
30mlCamomile Tea leaves -  1/2 bsp. . .

850

Tanquilizer tea
rose green tea , lemon grass ,vodka ,honey 
syrup/jaggery syrup/stevia  , l ime juice

750

Devils maid
muddled grapes & basil  l ime juice , jaggery syrup 
,gin ,topped up/layred  with dry redwine

750

The game changer 850
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Feedback 



whiskey,tonic reduction ,active charcoal  
,ginger,cinnamon lime juice

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

Whisky sour
bourbon, egg white, bitters and a hint of  orange

750

Negroni
london dry gin, vermouth, campari

850

Long island iced tea
vodka,gin,tequila,rum ,orange liquer

900

Classic Martini
gin, vermouth

700

Classic Margarita
tequila, orange liqueur, nimbu juice

750

Classic Mojito
white rum, lime juice, demarera sugar

750

Old Fashioned
bourbon, bitters, demarera sugar

750

Bloody Mary
vodka, tomato juice, tabasco, l ime juice

650

Aperitif & Digestive 

Jägermeister 1,600

Campari 1,200



Martini Bianco 900

Martini Rosso 900

Martini Extra Dry 900

Mahura 500

Liqueur 

Baileys The Original Irish Cream 1,200

Malibu 1,000

Kahlúa 800

Triple Sec - Vicotor Fauconnier 800

Vodka 

Grey Goose 1,600

Ciroc 1,400

Ketel One 900

Absolut Blue ( Mandarin, Rasberry,
Citron )

1,200



Amara 700

Stoli 900

Rum 

Bacardi Carta Blanca 800

Captain Morgan 700

Old Monk 600

Nomad 1,600

GIN 

Tanqueray No Ten 1,600

Bombay Sapphire 1,600

Tanqueray 1,100

Jaisalmer 1,200

Doja 1,200

Portal 800



Samsara 1,000

Samsara Flavours 1,000

Tequila 

Don Julio Blanco 1,600

Don Julio Reposado 2,000

Don Angel Blanco 1,000

Patron Silver 1,600

Patron Reposado 2,000

Cognac 

Martell VSOP 1,600

Martell VS 1,200

SINGLE MALT 

Lagavulin 16 Y.O. 3,000



Aberfeldy 12 Y.O. 2,000

SPEYSIDE 

Glenfiddich Reserve 12 Y.O. 1,800

Glenfiddich Reserve 18 Y.O. 3,600

Cragganmore 12 years 1,600

Glenfiddich 15 Y.O. 3,000

Glenfiddich 21 Y.O. 6,000

INDIA 

Longitude 77 1,800

Crazy Cock Rare 2,000

Rampur 3,000

Crazy Cock Dhua 2,400

BLENDED MALT 



Johnnie Walker Blue Label 4,400

Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve 1,800

Johnnie Walker Double Black 1,600

Johnnie Walker Black Label 1,600

Johnnie Walker Blonde 1,200

Johnnie Walker Red Label 800

J&B Rare 800

BLENDED SCOTCH 
WHISKEY 

Black Dog Triple Gold Reserve 1,000

Black Dog Black Reserve 800

Black & white 1,000

Jameson 1,000

Dewars White Label 1,000

Dewars 12 Y.O. 1,400



TENNESSEE, BOURBON & 
CANADIAN 

Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7 1,400

Jim Beam 1,000

Beer 

Hoegaarden 750

Corona 750

Heineken 600

Budweiser 600

Kingfisher Ultra 600

Kingfisher 600

Carlsberg Elephant 600

Carlsberg 500

Kronenberg 1664 700

CHAMPAGNE 



G.H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE, BRUT
NV, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

14,000

PINOT NOIR, PINOT
MUNIER,CHARDONNAY

14,000

SPARKLING 

THE SOURCE MOSCATO
EXPRESSIVE NOTES OF CITRUS,LYCHEE &PEACH

5,000

SULA SPARKLING BRUT 5,000

Martini Prosecco 900

RED WINE 

AUSTRALIA 

JACOB CREEK CABERNET SHIRAZ

Glass 900

Bottle 4,520

SOUTH AFRICA 



M.A.N FAMILY, BOSSTOK,
STELLENBOSCH MERLOT

5,500

Glass 1,100

Bottle 5,000

M.A.N FAMILY,OU KALANT
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Glass 1,100

Bottle 5,000

BROKENHOUTSKOOL, THE
WOLFTRAP, RED SYRAH,
GRENACHE

Glass 1,400

Bottle 6,500

INDIA 

RASA SYRAH

Glass 1,250

Bottle 6,000

RASA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Glass 1,250

Bottle 5,500

THE SOURCE CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

Glass 850



Bottle 4,000

SULA SHIRAZ CABERNET 3,700

Glass 700

Bottle 3,200

FRANCE 
Bottle

THUVIEN, BAD BOY, MERLOT 16,000

SAINT COSME COTE DU RHONE 12,000

ITALY 
Bottle

BIBI GRATEZ, CASAMATTA, ROSSO 12,000

LA BANCAIA TRE 12,000

SPAIN 
Bottle

CAMPO, VIEJO ,RIOJA
TEMPRANILLO

7,500



NEW ZEALAND 
Bottle

SAINT CLAIR, MARLBOROUGH
PINOT NOIR

12,000

WHITE WINE 

AUSTRALIA 

JACOB'S CREEK CHARDONNAY

Glass 900

Bottle 4,250

SOUTH AFRICA 

M.A.N FAMILY, PADSTAL,
STELLENBOSCH CHARDONNAY

Glass 1,100

Bottle 5,000

M.A.N FAMILY, WARRELWIND,
STELLENBOSCH SAUVIGNON
BLANC

Glass 1,100

Bottle 5,000



BROKENHOUTSKOOL, THE
WOLFTRAP WHITE
Bottle

8,000

INDIA 

SULA CHENIN BLANC

Glass 700

Bottle 3,200

THE SOURCE CHENIN BLANC
RESERVE

Glass 850

Bottle 4,000

THE SOURCE SAUVIGNON BLANC
RESERVE

Glass 850

Bottle 4,000

SULA LATE HARVEST CHENIN
BLANC

Glass 700

Bottle 3,200

FRANCE 
Bottle



CHRISTIAN MOREAU, CHABLIS 17,000

ITALY 
Bottle

LA BRANCAIA IL BLANCO 11,000

NEW ZEALAND 
Bottle

SAINT CLAIR, MARLBOROUGH
SAUVIGNON BLANC

12,500

DOG POINT SAUVIGNON BLANC 15,000

ROSE WINES 

THE WOLFTRAP ROSÉ,
FRANSCHHOEK, SOUTH AFRICA

Glass 1,050

Bottle 5,000

THE SOURCE GRENACHE ROSE,
INDIA
Glass

750



MOCKTAILS 

SOFT BEVERAGES

Aporo cooler
apple juice,  green apple juice, apple chunks and 
sweet & sour

350

Pineberry
cranberry,pineapple, elder flower, sweet & sour 
topup with tonic water.

350

Li-berry
l ichi  juice, cranberry juice, sweet & sour topup 
sprite.

350

CoffeeBulls
1  shot esprosso,cinoimmon syrup, sweet & sour 
topup with  red bull .

350

Fruit punch
pineapple,orange,cranberry,grapes, apple 
juice,watermelon syrup,sugar syrup and wipecream

350

Watermelon basil brambel
watermelon chunks, cranberry juice, Watermelon 
syrup, basil  and sweet and sour.

350

Jas-T-onic
jasmine tea, elder flower, sweet & sour and topup 
with tonic water.

350

Roman Pom
pomogranate juice,basil , black pepper, sweet & sour 
and topup with ginger ale.

350

Mexican agave
pineapple juice ,agave syrup, sweet& sour topped up 
with tonic

350

Soft Beverages 



soft drinks

Seasonal Fresh Juice 299

Smoothie 299

Lassi 299

Chaas 299

Blended Milkshakes 399

Cold Coffee 299

Soft beverage
coke ,diet  coke , soda,tonic water, ginger ale ,

249

sparkling water
750ml

269

sparkling water
330

179

Mineral water
750

249

Mineral water
500

149

Tea /coffee 300

Extra Info:

All prices are in Indian Rupees and are exclusive of

government taxes. Please let us know if you are allergic

to any of these foods, and we shall take adequate care to



process such ingredients separately for your safety. We

use refined cooking oil for cooking. We do not use

monosodium glutamate in any of our food preparations.

“An average active adult requires 2,000 kcal energy per

day, however calories needs may vary, All the food is

prepared in Refined Soya Oil ”

All prices are in Indian Rupees. Government taxes as

applicable. We levy no service charge. Our standard

measure is 150 ml for wines by glass and 60 ml for all

spirits and liqueurs.

Allergen Info:

 FISH

 CRUSTACEANS

 GLUTEN

 PEANUT

 DAIRY

 SOYA

 SULPHITES

 EGGS

 CELERY

 TREE NUTS

 MUSTARD

 SESAME

 LUPIN

 MOLLUSCS
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